_|_ OO_A mm@ PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZA

ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S896-250/251/400
FURNISHINGS DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : QUEEN BED / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

SN
N
o

x1 Headboard Panel x2 Headboard Legs (Left & Right) *

e ! x1 Footboard Panel x2 Side Rails
x1 Téte de lit panneaux x2 Pattes de la téte de lit (Jauche et droite) x1 Pied de lit Panneaux X2 Cotés de lit
x1 Cabecera Paneles x2 Patas de cabecera (izquierda y derecha) x1 Pie de cama Paneles

X2 Largueros laterales

®

©

% x8 Allen bolt @5/16 * 2" K
x5 Slats % x5 Support Legs * x1 Bottom Rail x8 Vis a téte creuse hexagonale @5/16 * 2"
x5 _r.mzmw x5 Pattes de support x1 Traverse inférieure x8 Perno Allen @5/16 * 2"
x5 Listones X5 Patas de soporte x1 Travesafio inferior

- = =
@ ® @ ®

W
®

x16 Lock washer @5/16"*13*2mm * x8 Flat washer @5/16"*19*2mm * x8 Flat washer @5/16"*16*2mm * x8 Hanger bolt @5/16"*3-1/2" * x1 >__w: key M4
x16 Rondelle de blocage @5/16"*13*2mm x8 Rondelle plate @5/16"*19*2mm x8 Rondelle plate @5/16"*16*2mm x8 Boulon-vis @5/16"+3-1/2" x1 Clé hexagonale
x16 Arandela de Seguridad @5/16"*13*2mm x8 Arandela plana @5/16"*19*2mm x8 Arandela plana @5/16"*16*2mm x8 Perno de suspension @5/16"*3-1/2" x1 Llave Allen

<—

——e
@ ® ©

x8 Hex nut 12*12*6mm X

x8 washer @5/16" * x1 Open wrench 12mm % x10 Wood Screw #8*30mm *
o 00C e

x8 Ecrou hexagonal 12+12*6mm x8 Rondelle @5/16" x1 Clé & fourche 12mm x10 Vis m.__co_w #8 momi i

x8 Tuerca hexagona 2*12*6mm x8 Arandela @5/16" x1 Llave de boca 12mm x10 Tornillo para madera #8*30mm

% Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietham / Hecho en Vietham

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



_ _ _ _‘ _I_ OO_A mm@ ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S896-250/251/400
FURNISHINGS DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : QUEEN BED / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

Right Leg
Patte de droite
Pata derecha

B

STEP1

ETAPE 1
PASO 1

Ll

Left Leg
Patte de gauche
Pata izquierda

:

STEP 3
ETAPE 3

STEP 4
ETAPE 4 « ‘-_-
PASO 4 —ﬁ___\_
ETAPE 2 | E ETAPE 5
PASO 2 W@& PASO 5
% Replaceable Part
Page 2 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



mmj _I_ OO_A mm@ REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM /NO D'ARTICLE / ARTICULO.: S896-250/251/400
FURNISHINGS DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : QUEEN BED / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

X1 RS896-250-LEGR-Right Leg ) * x1 RS896-250-LEGL-Left Leg *
Pattee de droite Pattee de gauche
Pata derecha Pata izpuierda

Carril inferior

] N
o
o
1 75 * *
x1 RS896-250-STRE-Bottom Stre X5 RS896-251-SULEG-Support Leg
C e Pattes de supports
Traverse inférieure Patas de apoyo de listones

x1 RS896-250-HWKIT-Hardware kit list *
Liste des piéces de quincailles
Lista del kit de materiales

—

X5 RS896-251-SLAT- Slat *
Lattes
Listones

x10 RS896-251-SCREW-Wood Screw % x1 RS896-400-HWKIT-Hardware kit list * R o Plssttus pian *
Vis & bois Liste des pieces de quincailles clavo de plastico blanco
Tornillo para madera Lista del kit de materiales
x5 RC-WH-White leveler *
Niveleur blanc
Nivelador blanco
% Replaceable Part
Page 3 of 3 Residential Use Only Made In Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to www. myfurnitureinstructions.com



	AI_896 LOGO-NEW Model (1)
	AI_896 LOGO-NEW Model (1)
	AI_896 LOGO-NEW Model (1)

